Vehicle no.: SMF 9486L (2nd Accident)

S/N.
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PARTS S/NETT
$ 1,847.00
$  565.00
$ 2,412.00 $ - s - s
SubTotal: $ 2,412.00
0% $ - S
$ 2,412.00 $

0%

TOTAL:
0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR

$ 280.00
$  500.00
$ 550.00
$ 192.00
$ 1,522.00
$ 3,934.00
S -

S -

CHECK
234.00
30.00
725.00
242.00
180.00
140.00
180.00
300.00

R 020 Vo Sk V0 SR V0 S V0 (I V0 RV BV 8

$ 2,031.00
0% $ -
$ 2,031.00

S 480.00
$ 2,511.00



